ENTRY FORM
World Youth and Junior Sambo Championships 2023 
Bishkek, Kyrgyzstan  

This form must reach Local Organizing Committee by 20th of September 2023
(Please send to email kyrgyzstan@sambo.sport)
 

	Name of SAMBO FEDERATION

	 


	E-mail:
	 

	Phone number:
	+

	TOTAL NUMBER of ATHLETES

	


	TOTAL NUMBER of OFFICIALS / VIPS
	

	TOTAL NUMBER of PARTICIPANTS

	

	ARRIVAL date 
(arrival time, flight №)
	

	DEPARTURE date
(departure time, flight №)
	


            

       	 Date:…………………………. 			Authorized Signature......................

Please send this Entry Form not later than 20th of September 2023 to kyrgyzstan@sambo.sport









Name of FEDERATION……………………………

OFFICIALS / VIPS

	Category
	NAME
	SURNAME

	COACH
	
	

	MEDICAL
	
	

	OFFICIAL 
	
	

	VIP
	
	




Date……………….                			Authorized Signature ........................
 
Please send this Entry Form not later than 20th of September 2023 to kyrgyzstan@sambo.sport






Name of FEDERATION……………………………

SPORT SAMBO 

FINAL ENTRY “YOUTH WOMEN”

	Category
	NAME
	SURNAME
	Date of birth

	47 KG
	
	
	

	50 KG
	
	
	

	54 KG
	
	
	

	59 KG
	
	
	

	65 KG
	
	
	

	72 KG
	
	
	

	80 KG
	
	
	

	+80 KG
	
	
	




Date……………….                		Authorized Signature ........................
 
Please send this Entry Form not later than 20th of September 2023 to kyrgyzstan@sambo.sport









Name of FEDERATION……………………………

SPORT SAMBO 

FINAL ENTRY “YOUTH MEN”

	Category
	NAME
	SURNAME
	Date of birth

	53 KG
	
	
	

	58 KG
	
	
	

	64 KG
	
	
	

	71 KG
	
	
	

	79 KG
	
	
	

	88 KG
	
	
	

	98 KG
	
	
	

	+98 KG
	
	
	




Date……………….                		Authorized Signature ........................
 
Please send this Entry Form not later than 20th of September 2023 to kyrgyzstan@sambo.sport







Name of FEDERATION……………………………

SPORT SAMBO 

FINAL ENTRY “JUNIORS WOMEN”

	Category
	NAME
	SURNAME
	Date of birth

	50 KG
	
	
	

	54 KG
	
	
	

	59 KG
	
	
	

	65 KG
	
	
	

	72 KG
	
	
	

	80 KG
	
	
	

	+80 KG
	
	
	




Date……………….                		Authorized Signature ........................
 
Please send this Entry Form not later than 20th of September 2023 to kyrgyzstan@sambo.sport










Name of FEDERATION……………………………

SPORT SAMBO 

FINAL ENTRY “JUNIORS MEN”

	Category
	NAME
	SURNAME
	Date of birth

	58 KG
	
	
	

	64 KG
	
	
	

	71 KG
	
	
	

	79 KG
	
	
	

	88 KG
	
	
	

	98 KG
	
	
	

	+98 KG
	
	
	




Date……………….                		Authorized Signature ........................
 

Please send this Entry Form not later than 20th of September 2023 to kyrgyzstan@sambo.sport







Name of FEDERATION……………………………

COMBAT SAMBO

FINAL ENTRY Combat “JUNIORS MEN”

	Category
	NAME
	SURNAME
	Date of birth

	58 KG
	
	
	

	64 KG
	
	
	

	71 KG
	
	
	

	79 KG
	
	
	

	88 KG
	
	
	

	98 KG
	
	
	

	+98 KG
	
	
	




Date……………….                			Authorized Signature ........................
 
Please send this Entry Form not later than 20th of September 2023 to kyrgyzstan@sambo.sport

